Question 12: What would you like to see changed?
Categories of the 1,554 write-in responses:
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Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...

Out of 1,554 total responses to question 12, there were 483 (31%) write-in responses regarding Economic Development:

Tourism, 12 Green-
, \ ________________CIean/Tech/Outdoor
Growth / Young People, 25 Companies, 10
_

Company Incentives, 28

Small Businesses, 30

Industry / Manufacturing,
46

General Growth, 84

Business Friendly, 49

Better Paying / Living
Wage Jobs, 69
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Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...
Out of 1,554 total responses to question 12, there were 301 (19%) write-in responses regarding Transportation:

Railroad/Train, 1
EV Charging Stations, 3

Bypass, 11
Sidewalks, 13
Parking, 13

Public System, 26

Improve Roads /

Traffic, 150

Bike Lanes, 84
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Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...
Out of 1,554 total responses to question 12, the OVERVIEW of the 244 (16%) write-in responses regarding Planning & Zoning:

CleanUp
Less Regulations,_junk/Litter, 9
13
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Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...

The DETAILED review of the 244 (16%) write-in responses regarding Planning & Zoning in question12:
(Same responses with more detail)

Ordinance - Housing__ Industrial / Mfg Area, 2 Ordinance - Noise, 2

Developments, 3
—~

Regulate Development, 2

New Courthouse, 5_____
No Polluting Industry, 6

Land Use Plan, 6

Ordinance - Signs, 7

Ordinance - Environmental,7
CleanUp Rundown
Properties, 9 More Zoning, 75

Less Regulations, 13

Have Plan/Vision, 14

Control sprawl

growth/chains/strip-malls,
51

Ordinance -
Junk, 15 Manage
Appearance/
Architecture, 17
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Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...
Out of 1,554 total responses to question 12, there were 147 (9%) write-in responses regarding Recreation:

June 9, 2016




Question 12: What would you like to see changed?...
Out of 1,554 total responses to question 12, there were 146 (9%) write-in responses regarding Community Relations:

Heritage / Other, 6

June 9, 2016




